
JANUARY
Monday 30 January – Saturday 8 April | Summer Sport Training Programs 

FEBRUARY

Monday 12 February – Saturday 8 April | Tenpin Bowling Pilot eLeague* 

MARCH

Wednesday 8 March | Kick-off Community Event

APRIL
Sunday 2 April | Cricket Competition*
Monday 24 April – Saturday 30 June | Autumn Sport Training Programs

MAY

Monday 1 May – Saturday 29 July | Tenpin Bowling eLeague*
Sunday 14 May | Swimming Competition*
Sunday 21 May | Softball Competition*
Sunday 28 May | Basketball Competition*

JUNE
Sunday 4 June | Dance Competition*
Sunday 11 June | Tennis Competition*
Saturday 17 June | Football Competition*
Sunday 25 June | Table Tennis Competition*

JULY
July – December | Athlete Leadership Training
Sunday 9 July | Athletics & Bocce Competition*
Sunday 16 July | Netball Competition*
Monday 17 July – Friday 22 September | Winter Sport Training Programs 
Saturday 22 July | Golf Competition*
Sunday 23 July | Gymnastics Competition*
Saturday 29 July | Equestrian Competition*
Sunday 30 July | Tenpin Bowling Competition*

SEPTEMBER
Saturday 23 September – Monday 25 September | 2023 WA State Games

OCTOBER

Monday 9 October – Friday 15 December | Spring Sport Training Programs

DECEMBER 

Saturday 16 December | End of Year Celebration

Current as at  27/04/2023

*Qualifying events for the 2023 WA State Games

For more information: visit www.specialolympics.com.au/wa or email info.wa@specialolympics.com.au
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